Kdrgushiipe

1.74
1.69
1.68
1.68
1.66
1.65
1.65
1.65
1.63
1.62
(10)
1.61
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.59
1.59
1.59
1.56
1.56
(20)
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.53
1.53
(30)
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.51
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
(40)
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.48
1.47
1.47
1.46
1.45
1.45
(50)

Liisa-Maria Lusti
Elisabeth Pihela

Sofia Marlene Haug
Johanna Elisabeth Ader
Anna Neivelt

Jane Roosimagi
Meelika Toom

Edlin Lisbeth Laur
Laura-Liisa Vali

Kirke Talviste

Vanessa Nikitina
Merit Maekalle
Evelina Mart§enko
Nele J6geva
Karoliine Kasper
Marit Kutman

Eleriin Hirv

Annabel Moor

Anna Igaseva
Juliana DemestSenko

Ksenija Stupina
Anna Maria Millend
Keity-Liina Kallas
Kelly-Anete Koik
Margared Pius
Lisandra Nirgi
Lisandra Rannasto
Anabel Sarapuu
Rhea Kaivutalu
Annabel Alliksaar

Laura Lokotar
Isabell-Mary Luik
Hella Tonts

Maily Méarss

Maria Pivnik
Anastassia Loskutova
Eliise Vichterstein
Trinity Oismets

Kelly Ehavee
Jelizaveta MiSina

Maiken Lipp

Destiny Lanelle Moses
Minna-Marie Vihmann
Anett Joandi

Carlyn Pukk

Carmen Raak

Kaireen Penek

Karina Kolosova
Lauren Mae

Linda Kuusik

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

22.08.04 Audentese SK
15.03.04 Audentese SK
27.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.01.04 SK Elite Sport
13.05.03 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.04.04 KJS Sakala
21.01.04 SK Elite Sport
29.05.04 Audentese SK
23.09.03 KJK Kose 2000
31.07.04 Tallinna SS Kalev

03.01.02 SK Altius

03.12.03 SK Viraaz

15.09.04 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
08.11.03 KJK LBdunaldvi
18.02.04 VAK Staier
15.01.03 Tartu U. ASK
26.06.03 KJK Ldunaldvi
27.01.03 Haapsalu KJK
06.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.07.03 Tallinna SS Kalev

01.02.03 Audentese SK
01.04.04 Audentese SK
04.04.03 Haapsalu KJK
20.07.02 SK Maret-Sport
09.12.04 SK Fortis
01.07.04 SK Elite Sport
13.01.04 KUK TIPP
10.05.04 KJS Sakala
02.09.02 SK Fortis
29.06.02 Parnu Kalevi KUK

13.08.03 KJK Kose 2000
09.04.04 SK Viraaz
21.09.04 N6omme KJK
27.09.04 Haapsalu KJK
04.05.04 KIK TIPP
05.06.04 SK Maret-Sport
23.07.03 KJK Saare
19.08.03 Laanemaa KJK
01.02.02 Parnu Kalevi KIK
13.10.02 Audentese SK

28.02.03 Némme KJK
05.07.03 Audentese SK
27.06.03 KSK Alem
04.11.04 KJS Sakala
11.02.04 SK Altius
14.02.04 SK Maret-Sport
26.11.04 KJK Vike
24.02.04 Rapina SK
18.04.02 Tartu SS Kalev
01.09.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Viljandi
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Parnu

Valga

Ahtme

Véru

Viljandi

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Haapsalu

Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Viljandi

Tallinn

Parnu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Valga

Kuressaare
Haapsalu

Parnu

Ahtme

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Sérevere
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Valga

Tartu

Véru

Valga

Tallinn

21.01.18
09.03.18
16.12.17
07.04.18
21.02.18
09.03.18
17.03.18
07.04.18
13.03.18
17.03.18

15.12.17
12.12.17
23.01.18
24.03.18
03.04.18
18.12.17
21.01.18
17.03.18
16.12.17
16.12.17

21.01.18
07.04.18
06.12.17
12.12.17
22.03.18
22.03.18
22.03.18
03.04.18
16.12.17
30.12.17

21.01.18
17.03.18
07.04.18
07.04.18
07.04.18
28.03.18
02.12.17
06.12.17
15.12.17
221217

17.01.18
21.01.18
02.02.18
17.03.18
27.03.18
28.03.18
07.04.18
04.04.18
12.12.17
16.12.17



1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45

Ketlin Anete Priisalu
Anete Raabe
Liise-Marie Kriis
Krista Ader

Kart Hudsi

16.06.03 KJK Kose 2000
27.01.04 KSK Alem
30.12.03 Parnu Kalevi KK
01.07.03

04.09.03 Répina SK

6 u16
1u16
21 u16
1u16
1u16

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Paide
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Véru

11.01.18
14.03.18
17.03.18
22.03.18
27.03.18



